
FRENSHIP BOYS BASKETBALL 2018-2019
Date Day Opponent 9th A 9th B JV VARSITY

11/3/2018 Sat. Scrimmage @ L. Cooper TBA TBA
11/8/2018 Thurs. Scrimmage vs Monterey, Plainview, Trinity TBA TBA

11/13/2018 Tues. @ Amarillo High* 6:00 7:30
11/15 & 17 Thur. & Sat. Canyon Freshman Tournament TBA
11/15 & 17 Thur. & Sat. Lubbock Cooper Tournament TBA TBA
11/16/2018 Fri. vs Abilene Cooper 6:00 4:30 7:30
11/19/2018 Mon. vs Monterey 9th B 2:00
11/19/2018 Mon. vs. Abilene High 3:30 3:30 5:00
11/20/2018 Tues. vs. Plainview 4:30 6:00 7:30
11/27/2018 Tues. @ Odessa High 4:30 6:00
11/27/2018 Tues. @ Amarillo Palo Duro 6:00 7:30
11/29-12/01 Thurs-Sat. Gene Messer Shootout - Frenship TBA TBA TBA TBA
12/4/2018 Tues. @ Seminole * 6:00 4:30 7:30

12/6-8/2018 Thurs-Sat. Keller ISD Tournament TBA
12/6-8/2018 Thurs-Sat. Plainview Sub Varsity Tourn. TBA TBA
12/11/2018 Tues. @ Hereford * 6:00 4:30 7:30
12/13/2018 Thurs. @ Trinity Christian 5:00
12/14/2018 Fri. vs. Lubbock Cooper 4:30 6:00 6:00 7:30
12/18/2018 Tues. OPEN
12/21/2018 Fri. @ Lubbock Coronado 4:30 6:00 6:00 7:30

12/27-29 Thurs-Sat. Caprock Tournament - Lubbock TBA
1/2/2019 Wed. @ Snyder 2:00 3:30 5:00
1/4/2019 Fri. vs. Abilene Wylie 4:30 6:00 6:00 7:30
1/8/2019 Tues. OPEN

1/11/2019 Fri. vs. Odessa Permian * 4:30 6:00 6:00 7:30
1/15/2019 Tues. @ Amarillo Tascosa * 4:30 4:30 6:00 7:30
1/18/2019 Fri. vs. Midland Lee * 4:30 6:00 6:00 7:30
1/22/2019 Tues. @ Odessa High * 4:30 6:00 6:00 7:30
1/25/2019 Fri. vs. Midland High * 4:30 6:00 6:00 7:30
1/29/2019 Tues. vs. Amarillo Tascosa 4:30 6:00 6:00 7:30
2/1/2019 Fri. @ Odessa Permian 4:30 6:00 6:00 7:30
2/5/2019 Tues. @ Midland Lee * 4:30 6:00 6:00 7:30
2/8/2019 Fri. vs. Odessa High 6:00 4:30 6:00 7:30

2/12/2019 Tues. @ Midland High * 4:30 6:00 6:00 7:30
2/19/2019 Tues. Bi - District Champitonship TBA
2/22/2019 Fri. Area Championship TBA
2/26/2019 Tues. Regional Quaterfinal Champioship TBA
3/1/2019 Fri. Regional Tournament - Ft. Worth TBA
3/8/2019 Fri. State Tournament - San Antonio TBA

Head Coach: Paul Page * = Girls @ Same Site
Asst. Coaches: Ryan Dykes, Sean Allen, Austin Williamson Bold = District 2 6A 

Boys' Coordinator: Jay Northcut
Athletic Director: Kenneth Catney

H.S. Principal: Greg Hernandez
Superintedent: Dr. Michelle McCord Twiter: @BoysFrenship; @FrenshipSports


